
Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 26 (TD Jarno) • 08.12.2025 07:57 (1)

Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 26 (TD
Jarno)

No  

Avoin (kaikki rating)

Jarno Trogen

Jussi Ylhäisi

Remo Kapanen

Ville Saarijärvi

Kimmo Kauko

Remes R

Markus Kolehmainen

Janne Ehrukainen

Samipekka Saarnio

Ensio Mäkärä

markku järvinen

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Jani Parkkonen

Markku Jyrkäs

Tommi Hirvelä

Teemu Vääräniemi

Jari Mikkonen

Kimmo Juuti

Mikko Perttu

Toni Määttänen

Rainer Roosmann

Hieu Nguyen

Joni Paasikallio

Ari Rantala

Aaron Kopiloff

Hannu Leppänen

Jere Lindfors

Alexander Laukkanen

Jani Pehkonen

Jaani Taskinen
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No  

Jukka Jokela

Jani Ketonen

Teemu Kaarela

janar jürissaar

Joonas Mattila

Vili Lindqvist

Juha Ahlgren

Perttu Jussi

jussi kuusiniemi

Tuomas Isomaa

ilmo tolonen

Harrastelijat (rating alle 850)

Petri Koivunen

jukka kolehmainen

Juuso Tupitsa

vesa suni

keijo Koskelainen

Remes J

Kimmo Koskelainen

Ville Länsimäki

Riku Laukka

Timo Nurkkala

Eemeli Karkamo

Ossi Kuusiniemi
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avoin (kaikki rating)

1 Rainer Roosmann 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 -1 62

2 janar jürissaar 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 0 63

3 Teemu Kaarela 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 2 +1 64

3 Joni Paasikallio 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 3 4 3 4 +1 64

3 Tuomas Isomaa 4 4 5 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 +1 64

6 Janne Ehrukainen 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 +2 65

6 Remo Kapanen 4 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +2 65

8 Jukka Jokela 5 4 5 3 2 2 3 5 5 4 3 2 5 3 2 6 3 4 +3 66

8 Aaron Kopiloff 5 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 +3 66

10 Jaani Taskinen 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 +4 67

11 Kimmo Kauko 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 5 3 +5 68

11 Ari Rantala 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 +5 68

13 Samipekka Saarnio 5 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 +6 69

13 Jani Parkkonen 8 6 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +6 69

13 Kimmo Juuti 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 4 5 2 +6 69

13 Markus Kolehmainen 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 3 2 +6 69

17 Jarno Trogen 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 2 +7 70

18 Joonas Mattila 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 +8 71

18 Vili Lindqvist 6 6 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 +8 71

18 Perttu Jussi 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 6 2 +8 71

18 Mikko Perttu 6 7 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 +8 71

18 ilmo tolonen 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 2 5 4 2 4 6 4 +8 71

23 jussi kuusiniemi 5 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 +9 72

23 Jani Pehkonen 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 6 3 3 3 6 2 +9 72

23 Jussi Ylhäisi 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 +9 72

26 Jani Ketonen 6 6 5 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 2 6 4 3 4 4 3 +10 73

26 Alexander Laukkanen 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 +10 73

26 Ville Saarijärvi 4 6 5 6 3 3 5 4 5 2 4 2 6 5 2 3 4 4 +10 73

29 Markku Jyrkäs 8 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 +11 74

29 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 7 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 +11 74

31 Tommi Hirvelä 5 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 +13 76

31 Juha Ahlgren 5 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 7 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 +13 76
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

31 Jari Mikkonen 6 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 +13 76

34 Hieu Nguyen 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 2 4 6 3 6 4 5 +14 77

34 Teemu Vääräniemi 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 8 4 3 4 5 4 +14 77

36 Remes R 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 +15 78

36 Hannu Leppänen 5 9 4 5 3 2 4 6 6 5 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 +15 78

38 Ensio Mäkärä 7 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 +19 82

39 markku järvinen 8 7 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 +21 84

40 Jere Lindfors 8 6 6 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 7 2 +24 87

41 Toni Määttänen 4 3 5 6 7 4 +9 DNF

Harrastelijat (rating
alle 850)

1 Eemeli Karkamo 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 2 +3 66

2 Remes J 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 7 3 +9 72

3 Ville Länsimäki 6 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 2 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 +11 74

4 jukka kolehmainen 8 5 5 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 2 +12 75

5 Ossi Kuusiniemi 5 6 4 4 5 2 5 7 4 5 3 2 8 4 3 4 3 3 +14 77

6 Timo Nurkkala 5 8 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 6 5 +15 78

7 Petri Koivunen 8 5 6 3 5 1 5 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 +17 80

8 Riku Laukka 8 6 7 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 +21 84

9 Kimmo Koskelainen 8 8 7 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 +23 86

10 keijo Koskelainen 12 6 7 7 4 2 6 6 5 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 2 +29 92

11 Juuso Tupitsa 14 6 7 6 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 +42 105

12 vesa suni 6 5 6 4 4 2 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 +11 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avg 5.8 5.4 4.9 4.3 3.5 3.1 4 4.8 4.3 3.6 3.1 3 5.1 3.8 3 4.3 4.5 3.1 73.6

Difficulty 18 17 14 6 10 3 15 12 8 11 4 1 16 13 2 7 9 5 10.6

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 8 2 10 3 9 2 10 11 14 10 7 14 101 11%

Par 0 13 12 19 29 28 32 15 20 27 25 30 30 14 21 25 23 22 22 407 43%

Bogey 1 17 18 21 10 16 8 23 16 12 19 7 9 25 20 11 12 16 12 272 29%

Double Bogey 2 9 15 6 4 7 13 13 3 6 5 2 10 9 1 6 5 3 117 12%

Triple Bogey 3 3 4 5 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 25 3%

Other >3 10 3 1 2 16 2%
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